
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trentin Maupin Plainville Cardinals 193.0 310.0 0

2 Colton  Caswell CH Vikings 198.0 255.0 0

3 Abraham Noll JCN 193.0 240.0 0

4 Zachary Toole JCN 189.0 235.0 0

5 Colten Neal Bluestem High School 196.8 235.0 0

6 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 187.0 225.0 0

7 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 193.4 225.0 0

8 Isaac Hammersmith Trinity Catholic High School 196.0 225.0 0

9 Colby Herring Uniontown 186.0 215.0 0

10 Connor Rusco Conway Springs High School 193.1 205.0 0

11 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 200.0 0

12 Wyatt Burk JCN 192.0 195.0 0

13 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury Academy 195.0 195.0 0

14 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 195.0 190.0 0

15 Jaxon  Leinbaugh Oskaloosa High School 198.0 190.0 0

16 Eli Bigger Trinity Catholic High School 184.0 185.0 0

17 Tucker Rudman Plainville Cardinals 187.9 185.0 0

18 Gage Schroeder Trinity Catholic High School 190.0 185.0 0

19 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 197.0 185.0 0

20 Ben  Ballast Oskaloosa High School 186.0 170.0 0

21 Caleb Newell Conway Springs High School 186.4 170.0 0

22 Judah Giles Remington High School 188.0 160.0 0

23 Austin Shinliver Ellinwood High School 185.4 155.0 0

24 Gage  New Oskaloosa High School 183.0 120.0 0

25 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 184.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 195.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trentin Maupin Plainville Cardinals 193.0 410.0 0

2 Colten Neal Bluestem High School 196.8 375.0 0

3 Zachary Toole JCN 189.0 365.0 0

4 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 365.0 0

5 Colton  Caswell CH Vikings 198.0 365.0 0

6 Isaac Hammersmith Trinity Catholic High School 196.0 355.0 0

7 Connor Rusco Conway Springs High School 193.1 345.0 0

8 Wyatt Burk JCN 192.0 335.0 0

9 Abraham Noll JCN 193.0 335.0 0

10 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury Academy 195.0 335.0 0

11 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 195.0 320.0 0

12 Colby Herring Uniontown 186.0 315.0 0

13 Tucker Rudman Plainville Cardinals 187.9 315.0 0

14 Gage Schroeder Trinity Catholic High School 190.0 315.0 0

15 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 184.0 300.0 0

16 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 197.0 300.0 0

17 Eli Bigger Trinity Catholic High School 184.0 295.0 0

18 Ben  Ballast Oskaloosa High School 186.0 295.0 0

19 Judah Giles Remington High School 188.0 285.0 0

20 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 187.0 260.0 0

21 Jaxon  Leinbaugh Oskaloosa High School 198.0 255.0 0

22 Gage  New Oskaloosa High School 183.0 215.0 0

23 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 195.0 205.0 0

24 Austin Shinliver Ellinwood High School 185.4 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Caleb Newell Conway Springs High School 186.4 0 0

26 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 193.4 0 0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zachary Toole JCN 189.0 280.0 0

2 Colton  Caswell CH Vikings 198.0 265.0 0

3 Trentin Maupin Plainville Cardinals 193.0 260.0 0

4 Connor Rusco Conway Springs High School 193.1 255.0 0

5 Wyatt Burk JCN 192.0 235.0 0

6 Isaac Hammersmith Trinity Catholic High School 196.0 235.0 0

7 Tucker Rudman Plainville Cardinals 187.9 230.0 0

8 Abraham Noll JCN 193.0 230.0 0

9 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 210.0 0

10 Judah Giles Remington High School 188.0 205.0 0

11 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 193.4 205.0 0

12 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury Academy 195.0 205.0 0

13 Colten Neal Bluestem High School 196.8 205.0 0

14 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 197.0 195.0 0

15 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 195.0 190.0 0

16 Eli Bigger Trinity Catholic High School 184.0 185.0 0

17 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 184.0 185.0 0

18 Gage Schroeder Trinity Catholic High School 190.0 185.0 0

19 Colby Herring Uniontown 186.0 165.0 0

20 Caleb Newell Conway Springs High School 186.4 160.0 0

21 Austin Shinliver Ellinwood High School 185.4 155.0 0

22 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 187.0 155.0 0

23 Jaxon  Leinbaugh Oskaloosa High School 198.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Ben  Ballast Oskaloosa High School 186.0 150.0 0

25 Gage  New Oskaloosa High School 183.0 145.0 0

26 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 195.0 115.0 0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trentin Maupin Plainville Cardinals 193.0 980.0 10

2 Colton  Caswell CH Vikings 198.0 885.0 8

3 Zachary Toole JCN 189.0 880.0 6

4 Isaac Hammersmith Trinity Catholic High School 196.0 815.0 4

5 Colten Neal Bluestem High School 196.8 815.0 2

6 Abraham Noll JCN 193.0 805.0 1

7 Connor Rusco Conway Springs High School 193.1 805.0 0

8 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 775.0 0

9 Wyatt Burk JCN 192.0 765.0 0

10 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury Academy 195.0 735.0 0

11 Tucker Rudman Plainville Cardinals 187.9 730.0 0

12 Colby Herring Uniontown 186.0 695.0 0

13 Gage Schroeder Trinity Catholic High School 190.0 685.0 0

14 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 197.0 680.0 0

15 Eli Bigger Trinity Catholic High School 184.0 665.0 0

16 Judah Giles Remington High School 188.0 650.0 0

17 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 187.0 640.0 0

18 Ben  Ballast Oskaloosa High School 186.0 615.0 0

19 Jaxon  Leinbaugh Oskaloosa High School 198.0 600.0 0

20 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 195.0 510.0 0

21 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 195.0 510.0 0

22 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 184.0 485.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Gage  New Oskaloosa High School 183.0 480.0 0

24 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 193.4 430.0 0

25 Caleb Newell Conway Springs High School 186.4 330.0 0

26 Austin Shinliver Ellinwood High School 185.4 310.0 0


